
Kampf der Zwerge

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
7 - 9 September 2018

Result of Race 2

ADAC Nordzee-Cup 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 1
 

35 Vizza-Vizza  1 -- 12 laps --Fiat Abarth 695 33:57.717 2:38.357 6

1 Vizza-Vizza  2 -- 10 laps --Fiat Abarth 695 25:13.499 2:28.494 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 2
 

13 Jan Schouten  1 -- 14 laps --Fiat Abarth 1000TC 32:52.726 2:18.945 9

6 Joop Schouten 15.459 2 15.459Fiat Abarth 1000TC 33:08.185 2:19.241 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 3
 

27 Christof Hürter  1 -- 14 laps --Fiat 127 33:30.888 2:18.978 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 4
 

28 Josef Schichl  1 -- 14 laps --Fiat Abarth 1000 TC 33:28.939 2:18.831 12

5 Hubert Nagl  2 -- 9 laps --Fiat Abarth 1000TC 21:05.052 2:17.356 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 5
 

298 Thomas Gaspers  1 -- 13 laps --Rover Mini Cooper SPI 32:56.659 2:28.968 10

293 Jörg Büchel 8.779 2 8.779Rover Mini Cooper SPI 33:05.438 2:30.624 13

296 Kopietz-Hebel 1.972 3 10.751Rover Mini Cooper SPI 33:07.410 2:30.420 9

299 Ludger Rippelbeck  4 -- 12 laps --Rover Mini Cooper SPI 31:55.794 2:36.405 12

297 Dennis Nikolay 2.057 5 2.057Rover Mini Cooper SPI 31:57.851 2:34.735 12

259 Patrick Kühnel  6 -- 5 laps --Rover Mini Cooper SPI 12:54.411 2:30.951 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 6
 

417 Simone Grassi  1 -- 15 laps --Mini Cooper S 33:45.606 2:12.734 3

411 Rob Johnny Rappagne  2 -- 14 laps --Mini Cooper S 31:48.765 2:13.333 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 7
 

236 Herbert Wein (Junior)  1 -- 15 laps --Austin Mini Cooper S 31:47.258 2:04.837 14

263 Herbert Wein (Senior) 37.387 2 37.387Austin Mini Cooper S MK1 32:24.645 2:06.327 8

225 Rainer Klockenhoff 16.425 3 53.812Austin Mini Cooper 32:41.070 2:06.912 10

282 Pieter van C leemputte  4 -- 14 laps --Austin Mini Cooper 31:48.947 2:13.064 13

216 Alberto Pinna  5 -- 13 laps --Leyland Mini Cooper 32:02.543 2:24.222 6

TimekeeperSecretary of the EventRace Director
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262 Maik Draut 22.532 6 22.532Mini Cooper 32:25.075 2:27.656 9

258 Detlev Wassong  7 -- 8 laps --Austin Mini Cooper 20:27.686 2:07.508 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 8
 

309 Schroer-Schroer  1 -- 15 laps --NSU TT 33:25.799 2:09.255 14

326 Martin Wahl 26.160 2 26.160NSU TT 33:51.959 2:12.126 13

302 Rainer Oesterbeck 0.876 3 27.036NSU TT 33:52.835 2:12.760 13

311 Lutz Gersdorf  4 -- 14 laps --NSU TT 31:36.551 2:12.758 8

303 Christoph Sänger 34.652 5 34.652NSU TT 32:11.203 2:15.492 13

308 Jefferey Theisen 20.044 6 54.696NSU TT 32:31.247 2:15.676 14

351 Torsten Weth 1:28.780 7 2:23.476NSU TT 34:00.027 2:22.133 13

310 Jürgen Marmulla  8 -- 13 laps --NSU TT 32:02.955 2:22.612 3

327 Frank Schmelter  9 -- 8 laps --NSU TT 19:10.915 2:19.168 7

355 Andreas Vielgut  10 -- 7 laps --NSU TT 16:09.227 2:07.535 6

315 Alex Schneider 2:21.008 11 2:21.008NSU TT 18:30.235 2:25.230 2

301 Stefan Schmelter  12 -- 5 laps --NSU TT 11:40.317 2:11.105 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 9
 

128 Helmut Harich  1 -- 9 laps --Fiat 128 3P 22:45.777 2:29.113 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 10
 

140 Jeroen Feijten  1 -- 15 laps --Simca Rally II 31:44.446 2:05.499 13

177 Michael Weissenborn 1:44.126 2 1:44.126Lada 21011 33:28.572 2:10.026 11

153 Emil Gunsing  3 -- 14 laps --Simca Rally II 32:30.313 2:16.633 14

101 Frank Fiedler  4 -- 12 laps --Renault A lpine A110 33:39.893 2:14.366 4

112 Falko Jansen  5 -- 8 laps --Simca Rally III 20:30.123 2:28.666 3

118 Leibrich-Babon  6 -- 7 laps --Fiat 128 Rally 16:22.392 2:18.847 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 11
 

503 Bob Spaargaren  1 -- 13 laps --Renault R5 A lpine 32:48.322 2:26.645 7
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